
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973025889 7PSSDB 18.77 6.40 120.13

1973025931P3 - (323-1189) Clay Road Segment 2 Paving and Drainage 7PSSDB 18.83 4.40 82.85

1973025980P3 - (323-3196) Mirabella Det PH 1 5PSSDB 18.72 4.55 85.18

1973026019P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 7PSSDB 18.81 5.95 111.92

1973026072P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 5PSSDB 18.72 3.35 62.71

1973026089P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 7PSSDB 18.81 5.95 111.92

1973026147P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 18.75 4.55 85.31

1973026180P3 - (323-3084) AVALON MEADOWS CROSSING ST DED SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.90 3.70 69.93

1973026207P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 18.72 4.55 85.18

1973026259P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 7PSSDB 18.69 6.20 115.88

1973026324P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 18.65 4.55 84.86

1973026367P3 - (323-773) Heights Airline and Drexel Drainage Improv (katy) 7PSSDB 18.78 4.40 82.63

1973026407P3 - (323-1097) Cypress-Fairbanks ISD Cypress Ranch 7PSSDB 18.73 4.40 82.41

1973026458P3 - 323-1980 5PSSDB 18.75 5.15 96.56

1973026506P3 - (323-3275) CyLife Church 5PSSDB 18.73 4.40 82.41

1973026538P3 - (323-2170) Barely Lane 5PSSDB 18.74 5.95 111.50

1973026601P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded 5PSSDB 18.65 6.20 115.63

1973026632P3 - (323-3151) Fulshear Bend Drive & Teddy Skies Dr St Ded 7PSSDB 18.78 6.20 116.44

1973026678P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 5PSSDB 18.80 3.35 62.98

1973026707P3 - 323-1980 5PSSDB 18.79 5.15 96.77

1973026816P3 - (323-3102) Oakhill Reserve Sec 1 & 2 7PSSDB 18.87 5.95 112.28

1973026858P3 - (323-910) JUBILEE HAVEN BLVD STREET DED SEC 2 wsd 5PSSDB 18.90 4.55 85.99

1973026885P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 18.89 4.55 85.95

1973026939P3 - (323-2605) Bridgeland Central 5 and 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 18.81 4.40 82.76

1973026970P3 - (323-2098) Fulshear Bend  Drive St Ded 3 5PSSDB 18.87 6.20 116.99

1973027036P3 - (323-2120) Lake of Cane Island Detention 5PSSDB 18.89 4.40 83.12

1973027078P3 - (323-3196) Mirabella Det PH 1 7PSSDB 18.74 4.55 85.27

1973027121P3 - (323-3422) MEADOWGRASS PCT 3 7PSSDB 18.77 5.95 111.68

1973027193P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 5PSSDB 18.80 3.35 62.98

1973027218P3 - (323-3175) NW 99 BUSINESS PARK SEC 1 10PSSDA 18.90 5.45 103.00

1973027287P3 - (323-3196) Mirabella Det PH 1 7PSSDB 18.89 4.55 85.95

1973027355P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 18.81 4.55 85.59

1973027383P3 - (323-3084) AVALON MEADOWS CROSSING ST DED SEC 1 5PSSDB 18.83 3.70 69.67

1973027415P3 - (323-3196) Mirabella Det PH 1 7PSSDB 18.84 4.55 85.72

1973027469P3 - (323-3195) ELYSON SEC 65 5PSSDB 18.91 3.35 63.35

1973027493P3 - (323-1998) Mirabella Dr PH 1 Sec 1 AND 2 5PSSDB 18.85 4.55 85.77

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 9/11/2025

Jose Zayas R006026

0

D167

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-3284) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 4



1973027533P3 - (323-2522) Cy Fair HS Renovations 7PSSDB 18.77 5.95 111.68

1973027598P3 - (323-3342) Burger Bodega 7PSSDB 18.82 4.40 82.81

1973027641 7PSSDB 18.83 6.40 120.51

3584.27

5% -179.21

SUBTOTAL 3405.06

-$414.70

TOTAL $2990.36

P3 - (323-3284) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 4

Fuel


	09-04-2025 to 09-10-2025



